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Proposed 135,000 DWT Capacity Ice-breaker
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Length Owerall (m)
Beam (m)

Depth (m)

Draft (m)
Displacement (mt)
Deadweight (mt)

Mary River MV Arctic
310.0 220.8
46.0 22.9
24.0 15.2
17.8 11.5
180,000 41,300
135,000 28,500

Difference
140%
101%
58%
55%
336%
374%
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